European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships
Istanbul / Turkiye, 5 — 11 August, 2024

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Gratzl Dietmar Austria Assistant Coach
2. Priller Otmar Austria Assistant Coach
3. Schoergenhuber Andreas Austria Assistant Coach
4. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach
5. Molkens Tim Belgium Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]
6. Remy Roger Belgium Coach
7. Ringoot Steve Belgium Coach
8. Vanheesvelde Jeroen Belgium Coach
9. van Sighem Tineke Belgium Assistant Coach
10. Lulova Radostina Bulgaria Assistant Coach
11. Nikolov Martin Bulgaria Assistant Coach
12. Pelovski Sasho Bulgaria Assistant Coach
13. Krizan Sinisa Croatia Head Coach
14. Belohoubek Jan Czechia Assistant Coach
15. Hornik Jiri Czechia Assistant Coach
16. Jiri Prasek Czechia Head Coach
17. Rehak Martin Czechia Assistant Coach
18. Slanicka Petr Czechia Head Coach
19. Soukal Jaroslav Czechia Assistant Coach
20. Vavra Marek Czechia Assistant Coach
21. Balsby Jeppe Denmark Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]
22. Berndorff Per Denmark Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]
23. Forsberg Kathrine Denmark Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]
24. Friche Mads Denmark Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]
25. Fuglsang Allan Denmark Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]
26. Jensen Maria Denmark Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]
27. Larsen Bjarte Vik Denmark Head Coach
28. Pedersen Mads Denmark Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]
29. Stegelmann Jacob Denmark Coach
30. Thyssing Hans Denmark Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]
31. Abner Kalju Estonia Assistant Coach
32. Leesmann Kaido Estonia Head Coach
33. Pall Peep Estonia Coach
34. Parna Tarmo Estonia Assistant Coach
35. Ahtiainen Teemu Finland Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 27.12.2024 06:55 UTC



European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

36.
37.

38.

39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

57.
58.

59.
60.

61.
62.

63.

64.
65.
60.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.

Finne Mats
Haapamaki Jani

Haapamaki Milla
Hartikainen Vesa

Jarvenpaa Pasi
Kaasalainen Henna
Keranen Kai
Kopola Hannu
Kuronen Johanna

Kuronen Tuomas
Martikainen Jari
Mattila Kaj
Pirhonen Jan
Pirhonen Sari
Skogman Seija

Sodergard Rolf
Takkunen Markus
Tiensuu Maria
Uotila Tiina

Berot Stephane
Giacomo Di Carlo

Goyffon Jean-Louis
Guidez Jerome

Landon Marc
Leccese Florence

Leroy Celine
Meunier Melisa

Nohales Bernard

Peyrol Margaux

de Puytorac Xavier
Kvikvinia Elguja
Saralidze Lasha
Bleilinger Phillipp
Brueck Alexander

Cichon Susann
Dafner Lilly

Ebenhoechwimmer Philipp

Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
France
France

France
France

France
France

France
France

France

France
France
Georgia
Georgia
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany

Head Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

EPF Official
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 27.12.2024 06:55 UTC



European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.

82.
83.

84.

85.
86.

87.
88.
89.
90.

91.
92.
93.
94.

95.
96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

Guenterberg Raik

Herder Sandrino
Hinz Maria-Sophie
Hofmann Torsten
Keller Marcel
Klein Christian

Klinger Beate
Klitzing Katja
Kluwe Jan

Lange Martin
Mayer Noah

Merbeler Dario

Michl Willy
Mueller Sven

Mueller Hans
Opitz Vincent
Platzer Helmuth
Roesler Ricardo

Schlittig Vicky
Schnurr Mario
Scholzgart Pauline
Staegemann Maik

Staegemann Maja
Thimm Anita

Vitz Marcel

Ziegler Nico
Ball Darren
Bass Martin
Brignall Mathieu
Champ Andrew
Champ Andy
Coggle Craig
Coggle Rebecca
Coggle Craig
Cook Ben

Cook Jodie
Cowell Kim
Cudd Andy

Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany

Germany

Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany

Germany

Germany

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 27.12.2024 06:55 UTC



European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.

Cudd Andrew
Duarte Hugo
Elder Lauren
Fodor Alexander
Gardener Angus
Gardner Angus
Gibson Mike
Gibson Micheal
Gill Matthew
Gordon Maureen
Green Martin

Lewis Richard Twycross

Marshall Martin
McPherson Charlotte
Reid Graeme

Rigby Andrew
Rigby Andy

Scott Simon

Simon Scott
Stewart Alasdair
Taylor Siobhan
Wray Sheridan
Agnes Szabo

Balog Natan
Kromek Andras
Schauer Kornel
Harrington Jennifer
Tighe Clarice
Camilleri Mauro
Chiattelli Valerio
Cossu Chiara
Frigerio Bruno Luigi
Manca Giuseppe
Masciarelli Matteo
Maurizi Gabriele
Pituelli Emilia
Rogolino Giuseppe
Taruffi Mirko
Tiraboschi Stefano
Reinholds Gints
Balsys Karolis
Mankevicius Stasys
Morkvenas Paulius
Optas Julius
Petrauskas Erlandas
Solovjovas Kostas
Hammang Alain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Ireland
Ireland

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Latvia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Luxembourg

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 27.12.2024 06:55 UTC



European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

158.

159.
160.

161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.

170.
171.
172.
173.
174,
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192,
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

Notschaele Mark

Parage Gaston
Vincent Matthew

Bosman Thomas

van de Vijfeijke Pieter
Astad Bjoern

Fjeld Per Oivind
Kristensen Linda
Male Ralf

McColl Alastair
Myrvang Fredrik Eskil
Traasdahl Anita

Baranski Mateusz
Debicki Radoslaw
Debicki Tomasz
Dziezok Katarzyna
Janaszek Szymon
Jurczynska Urszula
Jurczynski Pawel
Koloch Maciej
Lawniczak Daria
Leski Grzegorz
Maslankowska Julia
Mentel Stanislaw
Nocek Grzegorz
Piec Patrycja
Pietrykowska Justyna
Pietrykowski Dawid
Piwowar Krzysztof
Przemyslaw Kawecki
Pykala Cezary
Rosol Wiktoria
Trajer Norbert
Wirek Bartlomiej
Wloch Arkadiusz
Wojtowicz Natalia
Zalewski Rafal
Zastawny Maciej
Znojek Arkadiusz
Oproiu Cristian
Smiljanic Milan
Todorovic Jovan
Borsc Richard

Luxembourg

Luxembourg
Luxembourg

Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Romania
Serbia
Serbia
Slovakia

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

IPF Official

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Head Coach
EPF Official
Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Official

Head Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 27.12.2024 06:55 UTC



European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

201.
202.

203.

204.
205.

206.
207.

208.
209.

210.
211.

212.

213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234,
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.

Cipka Martin
Hlinka Andrej

Horny Ladislav

Januska Stanislav
Kolsovsky Stefan

Krochmal Peter
Mihok Anton

Moravcik Peter
Pidanic Lubomir

Prekop Marian
Stiskal Adrian

Stiskal Juraj

Valach Robert
Breznikar Zan

Rebolj Nejc

Calvo Munoz Esperanza
Puentes Sanchez Francisco
Rodriguez Acuna Alejandro
Eriksson Josef
Folkesson Mikael
Hedberg Linus

Hoglund Johan

Larsson Petra

Mirblom Rasmus

Ring Tomas

Kaymak Mert Aykut
Kocak Cenk

Balenkov Andrii
Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Chernyshov Oleksandr
Didyuk Natalya
Fedorenko Serhii

Hevko Ihor

Hordiienko Oksana
Kaniuka Alona

Kniaziev Oleksandr
Melnyk Tetiana
Naleykin Viktor
Orobets Inna
Pohrebinskyi Viktor
Yasenetskyi lhor

Slovakia
Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia
Slovakia

Slovakia
Slovakia

Slovakia
Slovakia

Slovakia
Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Spain
Spain
Spain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Turkiye
Turkiye
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach-Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Official

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
EPF Official
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 27.12.2024 06:55 UTC



European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

242. Zahoruiko Valentyna Ukraine Official

Generated by goodlift.info 27.12.2024 06:55 UTC



