

**European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships**

Istanbul / Turkiye, 5 – 11 August, 2024

**The Entry List of Representatives**

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Gratzl Dietmar	Austria	Assistant Coach
2.	Priller Otmar	Austria	Assistant Coach
3.	Schoergenhuber Andreas	Austria	Assistant Coach
4.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
5.	Molkens Tim	Belgium	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
6.	Remy Roger	Belgium	Coach
7.	Ringoot Steve	Belgium	Coach
8.	Vanheesvelde Jeroen	Belgium	Coach
9.	van Sighem Tineke	Belgium	Assistant Coach
10.	Lulova Radostina	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
11.	Nikolov Martin	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
12.	Pelovski Sasho	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
13.	Krizan Sinisa	Croatia	Head Coach
14.	Belohoubek Jan	Czechia	Assistant Coach
15.	Hornik Jiri	Czechia	Assistant Coach
16.	Jiri Prasek	Czechia	Head Coach
17.	Rehak Martin	Czechia	Assistant Coach
18.	Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Head Coach
19.	Soukal Jaroslav	Czechia	Assistant Coach
20.	Vavra Marek	Czechia	Assistant Coach
21.	Balsby Jeppe	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
22.	Berndorff Per	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
23.	Forsberg Kathrine	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
24.	Friche Mads	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
25.	Fuglsang Allan	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
26.	Jensen Maria	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
27.	Larsen Bjarte Vik	Denmark	Head Coach
28.	Pedersen Mads	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
29.	Stegelmann Jacob	Denmark	Coach
30.	Thyssing Hans	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
31.	Abner Kalju	Estonia	Assistant Coach
32.	Leesmann Kaido	Estonia	Head Coach
33.	Pall Peep	Estonia	Coach
34.	Parna Tarmo	Estonia	Assistant Coach
35.	Ahtiainen Teemu	Finland	Coach

36. Finne Mats	Finland	Head Coach
37. Haapamaki Jani	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
38. Haapamaki Milla	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
39. Hartikainen Vesa	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
40. Jarvenpaa Pasi	Finland	Assistant Coach
41. Kaasalainen Henna	Finland	Assistant Coach
42. Keranen Kai	Finland	Assistant Coach
43. Kopola Hannu	Finland	Assistant Coach
44. Kuronen Johanna	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
45. Kuronen Tuomas	Finland	Assistant Coach
46. Martikainen Jari	Finland	Assistant Coach
47. Mattila Kaj	Finland	Coach
48. Pirhonen Jan	Finland	Assistant Coach
49. Pirhonen Sari	Finland	Assistant Coach
50. Skogman Seija	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
51. Sodergard Rolf	Finland	Assistant Coach
52. Takkunen Markus	Finland	Assistant Coach
53. Tiensuu Maria	Finland	Assistant Coach
54. Uotila Tiina	Finland	Assistant Coach
55. Berot Stephane	France	Head Coach
56. Giacomo Di Carlo	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
57. Goyffon Jean-Louis	France	Assistant Coach
58. Guidez Jerome	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
59. Landon Marc	France	Assistant Coach
60. Leccese Florence	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
61. Leroy Celine	France	Assistant Coach
62. Meunier Melisa	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
63. Nohales Bernard	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
64. Peyrol Margaux	France	Coach
65. de Puytorac Xavier	France	EPF Official
66. Kvikvinia Elguja	Georgia	Head Coach
67. Saralidze Lasha	Georgia	Coach
68. Bleilinger Philipp	Germany	Assistant Coach
69. Brueck Alexander	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
70. Cichon Susann	Germany	Assistant Coach
71. Dafner Lilly	Germany	Assistant Coach
72. Ebenhoechwimmer Philipp	Germany	Assistant Coach

73. Guenterberg Raik	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
74. Herder Sandrino	Germany	Coach
75. Hinz Maria-Sophie	Germany	Assistant Coach
76. Hofmann Torsten	Germany	Assistant Coach
77. Keller Marcel	Germany	Assistant Coach
78. Klein Christian	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
79. Klinger Beate	Germany	Assistant Coach
80. Klitzing Katja	Germany	Assistant Coach
81. Kluwe Jan	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
82. Lange Martin	Germany	Assistant Coach
83. Mayer Noah	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
84. Merbeler Dario	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
85. Michl Willy	Germany	Assistant Coach
86. Mueller Sven	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
87. Mueller Hans	Germany	Assistant Coach
88. Opitz Vincent	Germany	Assistant Coach
89. Platzer Helmuth	Germany	Assistant Coach
90. Roesler Ricardo	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
91. Schlittig Vicky	Germany	Assistant Coach
92. Schnurr Mario	Germany	Head Coach
93. Scholzgart Pauline	Germany	Assistant Coach
94. Staegemann Maik	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
95. Staegemann Maja	Germany	Assistant Coach
96. Thimm Anita	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
97. Vitz Marcel	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
98. Ziegler Nico	Germany	Assistant Coach
99. Ball Darren	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
100. Bass Martin	Great Britain	Coach
101. Brignall Mathieu	Great Britain	Coach
102. Champ Andrew	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
103. Champ Andy	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
104. Coggle Craig	Great Britain	Coach
105. Coggle Rebecca	Great Britain	Coach
106. Coggle Craig	Great Britain	Coach
107. Cook Ben	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
108. Cook Jodie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
109. Cowell Kim	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
110. Cudd Andy	Great Britain	Assistant Coach

111. Cudd Andrew	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
112. Duarte Hugo	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
113. Elder Lauren	Great Britain	Coach
114. Fodor Alexander	Great Britain	Coach
115. Gardener Angus	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
116. Gardner Angus	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
117. Gibson Mike	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
118. Gibson Micheal	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
119. Gill Matthew	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
120. Gordon Maureen	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
121. Green Martin	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
122. Lewis Richard Twycross	Great Britain	Coach
123. Marshall Martin	Great Britain	Head Coach
124. McPherson Charlotte	Great Britain	Coach
125. Reid Graeme	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
126. Rigby Andrew	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
127. Rigby Andy	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
128. Scott Simon	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
129. Simon Scott	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
130. Stewart Alasdair	Great Britain	Coach
131. Taylor Siobhan	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
132. Wray Sheridan	Great Britain	Head Coach
133. Agnes Szabo	Hungary	Assistant Coach
134. Balog Natan	Hungary	Assistant Coach
135. Kromek Andras	Hungary	Head Coach
136. Schauer Kornel	Hungary	Assistant Coach
137. Harrington Jennifer	Ireland	Head Coach
138. Tighe Clarice	Ireland	Coach
139. Camilleri Mauro	Italy	Coach
140. Chiattelli Valerio	Italy	Coach
141. Cossu Chiara	Italy	Coach
142. Frigerio Bruno Luigi	Italy	Coach
143. Manca Giuseppe	Italy	Coach
144. Masciarelli Matteo	Italy	Assistant Coach
145. Maurizi Gabriele	Italy	Coach
146. Pituelli Emilia	Italy	Coach
147. Rogolino Giuseppe	Italy	Coach
148. Taruffi Mirko	Italy	Coach
149. Tiraboschi Stefano	Italy	Coach
150. Reinholds Gints	Latvia	Coach
151. Balsys Karolis	Lithuania	Coach
152. Mankevicius Stasys	Lithuania	Coach
153. Morkvenas Paulius	Lithuania	Coach
154. Optas Julius	Lithuania	Coach
155. Petrauskas Erlandas	Lithuania	Head Coach
156. Solovjovas Kostas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
157. Hammang Alain	Luxembourg	Head Coach

158. Notschaele Mark	Luxembourg	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
159. Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	IPF Official
160. Vincent Matthew	Luxembourg	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
161. Bosman Thomas	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
162. van de Vijfeijke Pieter	Netherlands	Head Coach
163. Astad Bjoern	Norway	EPF Official
164. Fjeld Per Oivind	Norway	Coach
165. Kristensen Linda	Norway	Coach
166. Male Ralf	Norway	Coach
167. McColl Alastair	Norway	Head Coach
168. Myrvang Fredrik Eskil	Norway	Coach
169. Traasdahl Anita	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
170. Baranski Mateusz	Poland	Assistant Coach
171. Debicki Radoslaw	Poland	Assistant Coach
172. Debicki Tomasz	Poland	Assistant Coach
173. Dziezok Katarzyna	Poland	Coach
174. Janaszek Szymon	Poland	Coach
175. Jurczynska Urszula	Poland	Coach
176. Jurczynski Pawel	Poland	Coach
177. Koloch Maciej	Poland	Assistant Coach
178. Lawniczak Daria	Poland	Assistant Coach
179. Leski Grzegorz	Poland	Assistant Coach
180. Maslankowska Julia	Poland	Coach
181. Mentel Stanislaw	Poland	Assistant Coach
182. Nocek Grzegorz	Poland	Coach
183. Piec Patrycja	Poland	Assistant Coach
184. Pietrykowska Justyna	Poland	Assistant Coach
185. Pietrykowski Dawid	Poland	Assistant Coach
186. Piwowar Krzysztof	Poland	Coach
187. Przemyslaw Kawecki	Poland	Coach
188. Pykala Cezary	Poland	Coach
189. Rosol Wiktoria	Poland	Assistant Coach
190. Trajer Norbert	Poland	Coach
191. Wirek Bartlomiej	Poland	Assistant Coach
192. Wloch Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach
193. Wojtowicz Natalia	Poland	Assistant Coach
194. Zalewski Rafal	Poland	Assistant Coach
195. Zastawny Maciej	Poland	Assistant Coach
196. Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Head Coach
197. Oproiu Cristian	Romania	Coach
198. Smiljanic Milan	Serbia	Official
199. Todorovic Jovan	Serbia	Head Coach
200. Borsc Richard	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]

201. Cipka Martin	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
202. Hlinka Andrej	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
203. Horny Ladislav	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
204. Januska Stanislav	Slovakia	Head Coach
205. Kolsovsky Stefan	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
206. Krochmal Peter	Slovakia	Coach
207. Mihok Anton	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
208. Moravcik Peter	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
209. Pidanic Lubomir	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
210. Prekop Marian	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
211. Stiskal Adrian	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
212. Stiskal Juraj	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
213. Valach Robert	Slovakia	Coach
214. Breznikar Zan	Slovenia	Coach
215. Rebolj Nejc	Slovenia	Coach
216. Calvo Munoz Esperanza	Spain	Assistant Coach
217. Puentes Sanchez Francisco	Spain	Assistant Coach
218. Rodriguez Acuna Alejandro	Spain	Head Coach
219. Eriksson Josef	Sweden	Assistant Coach
220. Folkesson Mikael	Sweden	Coach
221. Hedberg Linus	Sweden	Head Coach
222. Hoglund Johan	Sweden	Assistant Coach
223. Larsson Petra	Sweden	Assistant Coach
224. Mirblom Rasmus	Sweden	Assistant Coach
225. Ring Tomas	Sweden	Head Coach
226. Kaymak Mert Aykut	Turkiye	Coach
227. Kocak Cenk	Turkiye	Head Coach
228. Balenkov Andrii	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
229. Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
230. Chernyshov Oleksandr	Ukraine	Coach
231. Didyuk Natalya	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
232. Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
233. Hevko Ihor	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
234. Hordiienko Oksana	Ukraine	Coach
235. Kaniuka Alona	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
236. Kniaziev Oleksandr	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
237. Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	EPF Official
238. Naleykin Viktor	Ukraine	Head Coach
239. Orobets Inna	Ukraine	Coach
240. Pohrebinskyi Viktor	Ukraine	Coach
241. Yasenetskyi Ihor	Ukraine	Coach

242. Zahoruiko Valentyna

Ukraine

Official

---